SAN-050
Powerful decoder for integration in Barco CTRL platform
b Secure Appliance Node
b 4KUHD or 4x Full HD
output
b Compact design
Barco's  SAN-050  is  a  powerful  secured  applications  node.  It  is
used in the networked visualization environment of a Barco CTRL

Regulatory Model Name: P50_X
MTBF 309,000 hours
Order Information R985000 | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node
R985000IAU | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node AU
R985000I | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node CN
R985000F | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node EU
R985000D | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node IN
R985000RK | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node refurb
R985000BTW | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node TW
R985000G | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node UK
R985000B | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node US
ENABLING BRIGHT OUTCOMES
Last updated: 20 Nov 2023
© 2018 Barco nv. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. All brand names and product
names are trademarks, registered trademarks or tradenames of their respective holders. Due to continued innovation, information and technical